
Class. Società Sq Penalità
Eff.

Penalità
singole Prove

Peso
Totale

Scar

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Sommesi Adp (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Lonatesi A.S.D.P. (Colmic)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Venegonesi A.S.D.P. (Sensas)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 A.D.

Comense Celesia A.P.D.

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

34,5

36,8

38,0

43,8

50,5

52,5

57,0

61,5

69,5

86,5

7,0- 11,0- 10,0-  6,0-  6,0

5,0-  6,5- 10,0- 12,5-  9,0

7,0- 10,5-  7,0-  7,0- 13,0

15,5- 10,5-  6,0- 10,5-  9,0

12,0-  9,0- 13,0- 10,0- 13,0

11,0- 13,5-  9,0- 12,0- 14,0

12,5- 15,0- 14,0- 12,0- 11,0

17,0- 10,0- 16,0- 13,0- 14,0

16,5- 18,0- 15,0- 18,0- 11,0

16,5- 16,0- 24,0- 19,0- 22,0

37.970

41.440

35.150

32.170

31.445

24.670

30.750

22.500

21.650

3.890

5,5

6,3

6,5

7,8

6,5

7,0

7,5

8,5

9,0

11,0
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